



191A

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	23	818465	BEARING SET	1	(STANDARD)	
1	23	818466	BEARING SET	AR	(.001 U.S.)	2
1	23	818467	BEARING SET	AR	(.010 U.S.)	2
1	23	818468	BEARING SET	AR	(.020 U.S.)	2
2	17	43504	PIN-DOWEL (1/4 IN.)	2		
3	222	9558	FLYWHEEL	1		
4		47608A 1	PLATE-DRIVE	1	(71C INLINE/71C REMOTE V)(72	
5	10	35091	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	3	(71C INLINE/71C REMOTE V)(72	
6	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	3	(71C INLINE/71C REMOTE V)(72	
7	10	49845	SCREW (7/16-20 X 1 IN.)	6		
8	429	9521 1	CRANKSHAFT	1		
9	28	34466	KEY	2		
10		862975A 1	PLATE-DRIVE	1	(B/W 5000/HURTH 630 TRANSM	
11	10	34354	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/2 IN.)	6	(B/W 5000/HURTH 630 TRANSM	
12	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	6	(B/W 5000/HURTH 630 TRANSM	